428.86 c6

phiilut428.863 shares.

7. Gi6 td giao dich fu kien (dnh theo m6nh giA)lThe expected value of transaction (which calculated

based on par value): 4.288.630.000 ildng @ing chfr: B5n tj hai trlm t6m muoi tim triQu sdu triim ba

muai nghin ddng)l 4,288,630,000 dong (In words: Four billion two hundred eighty-eight million six

hundred thirty thousand Vietnamese dong).

8. 56 luqng, ti lq c6 phi6u dg kiiin nim giir sau khi thUc hiQn giao dich/Number and ownership

percentage ofshares expected to hold afier the transaction: 517.246 c6 phi6u, chi6m ti le 0J8yo1517,216

shares, accounting for 0.18%